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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 32 4 Devilbiss Reese14 40 11 Yu Yuantai

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 79 Total Team
12 21 4 Devilbiss Reese
6 10 2 Ensing Kyle
6 12 13 Wexter Michael
2 22 Total Team
1 2 5 Dyer Noah
1 2 12 Stadick Scott

11 73 Total Team
5 15 9 Ma'a Micah
2 8 2 Ensing Kyle
2 15 10 Tuaniga Joshua

16 Total Team
75 174 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

31 61 Total Team
14 30 11 Yu Yuantai
4 4 1 Guo Lei
4 7 3 Tao Zixuan
3 25 Total Team
2 7 3 Tao Zixuan
1 4 8 Hu Jianwei

1 61 Total Team
1 10 10 Liu Zhihao

24 Total Team
59 147 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Ensing Kyle
4 Devilbiss Reese
5 Dyer Noah
6 Huhmann George
9 Ma'a Micah

10 Tuaniga Joshua
12 Stadick Scott
13 Wexter Michael
14 Defalco Torey
15 Oberender Branden
17 Worsley JosephL
19 Ewert Jordan
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Coach:
Assistant:

Shibuya, Ken (USA)
Keller, Brad (USA)

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Guo Lei
3 Tao Zixuan
4 Du Haoyu
5 Chen Leiyang
6 Zhou Liying
7 Wang Jingyi
8 Hu Jianwei

10 Liu Zhihao
11 Yu Yuantai
12 Yang HuaxingL
13 Li ZihanL
14 Jiang Hongbin
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4
6
1

3

4
2

14

1

Coach:
Assistant:

GU Jun (CHN)
WANG Haichuan (CHN)

Referees: HOSNUT,  Onur (TUR) & PEREZ, Lourdes (CUB)

CHN
USA 3

0 21
25

23
25

15
25

59
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:25 0:21 1:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

75 10023.08.2015
Resistencia
Sarmiento

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 12:13  Total: 1:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2015
Finals 1-16  (Places 7-8)


